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Show #2022 Alabama Open Horseman Association
Garrett Coliseum

9/4/2022

Showbill: 74 Class: AOHA J45 2 Yr Old Snaffle Bit 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1, Judge 2 (tie breaker), Judge 3

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1 Justin Dickerson

AOHA - MS13

Ima Blonde Pandemic

AOHA - MS10

Blake Moore

AOHA - MS48

424

30.01

2 Harriet Glover

AOHA - TV14

The Call Is Lope

AOHA - TV11

Bobby Butler

AOHA - TV15

776

27.01

3

Z
Jake Parton

AOHA - TV39

Nayhem

AOHA - TV33

Jake Parton

AOHA - TV39

787

24.01

4 Jake Parton

AOHA - TV39

PPH Good Machine

AOHA - TV29

Ella Parton

AOHA - TV40

767

21.01

NP

Z
Cathy Warren

AOHA - CO29

Blue Malibu

AOHA - CO25

Cathy Warren

AOHA - CO29

113

0.00

NP

Z
David Hart

AOHA - EA21

Hes A Good Invite

AOHA - EA23

David Hart

AOHA - EA21

221

0.00

NP

Z
Clayton Ellison

AOHA - MS24

CA Intended

AOHA - MS22

Clayton Ellison

AOHA - MS24

351

0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

424
776
787
767

424
776
787
767

3rd Judge: 

424
776
787
767

1
2
3
4

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3


